

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18308/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 23/07/2008 in WP No. 16029/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALOJI BADHAVATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 31/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Santhana Krishnan, Adv.
Mrs. Radha Rani, Adv.
Mr. P. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 1st August, 2008.

(K.K. Chawla) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master